CamCon_IP Network Camera
FCS-4000
one world_one brand_one level_
H/W ver. : 1. x
Day/Night P/T/Z IP Speed Dome Camera
Product Overview
The LevelOne Day/Night Pan/Tilt/Zoom IP Speed Dome Camera is an intelligent high
speed dome camera equipped with an auto focus DSP camera, adjustable

one world_one brand_one level_
H/W ver. : 1. x
Ordering Information
 FCS-4000:           Day/Night P/T/Z IP Speed Dome Camera
Accessories
Wall Mounting Kits
• CAS-4000A:        Wall Mount Kit
• CAS-4000B:         Ceiling Mount Kit
• CAS-4000C:        Corner Mount Kit
• CAS-4000D:         Pole Mount Kit
LevelOne Digital Surveillance Software
FCS-9116/32/64       IP CamSecure Pro16/32/64
FCS-9216/32/64       IP CamSecure Pro16/32/64 Plus
FCS-9316/25/36       IP CamSecure Pro16/25/36 Mega
For more information, please contact your LevelOne representative, or visit our website
All technical specifications are subject to change without notice.
All mentioned brand names are registered trademarks and property of their owners